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Open Women Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  GROBET Pernelle SNG  Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/11.25   
2  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA Elena CNV  Ope F 3.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   
3  COGNE Tatiana SNG  Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   
4  WOLFISBERG Emma CNV  -21 F 3.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/13.00   
5  PATUREL Lena SNG  -17 F 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   
6  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   
7  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 0.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   
8  WOLFISBERG Pirjo CNV  -17 F 3.50/55/18.25 1.00/55/14.25   
9  GRANGE Chloé SNG  -21 F 4.00/34 3.00/55/18.25   

10  MCDONNEL Simone SNG  45+ F 0.50/49 0.00/52   

Open Men Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  KAKORYCH Konstantin CNV  Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.75   
2  BARENGHI Jean SNG  -21 M 1.50/58/11.25 4.50/58/12.00   
3  STADLBAUR Vincent SNG  Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   
4  COGNE Alexis SNG  -21 M 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   
5  COGNE Tancredi SNG  -17 M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   
6  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   
7  MATHET Karl SNG  -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25   
8  CHEYROUX Olivier CNV  Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   
9  PIALOUX Marc-Olivier SNG  Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   

Under 10 Girls Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  WOLFISBERG Ladina CNV  -10 F 2.00/46 2.25/46   

Under 10 Boys Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 2.00/49/16.00 3.50/49/16.00   

Under 12 Girls Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  DUPANLOUP Salma SNG  -12 F 2.50/40 1.00/43   
2  THORENS Elise TWI  -12 F 1.00/25 2.00/25   

Under 14 Girls Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 5.00/52/14.25 2.50/52/12.00   



Page 2
17.09.2018 - 08:03

Under 14 Boys Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 0.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   
2  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25   

Under 17 Girls Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  PATUREL Lena SNG  -17 F 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   
2  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 0.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   
3  WOLFISBERG Pirjo CNV  -17 F 3.50/55/18.25 1.00/55/14.25   

Under 17 Boys Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  COGNE Tancredi SNG  -17 M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   
2  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   
3  MATHET Karl SNG  -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25   

Under 21 Ladies Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  WOLFISBERG Emma CNV  -21 F 3.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/13.00   
2  GRANGE Chloé SNG  -21 F 4.00/34 3.00/55/18.25   

Under 21 Men Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  BARENGHI Jean SNG  -21 M 1.50/58/11.25 4.50/58/12.00   
2  COGNE Alexis SNG  -21 M 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   

Over 35 Ladies Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   

Over 35 Men Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  CABRI Thomas CNV  35+ M 3.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   

Over 45 Ladies Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  MCDONNEL Simone SNG  45+ F 0.50/49 0.00/52   
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Over 45 Men Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2            
1  PEREZ Claude SNG  45+ M 2.00/55/11.25   
2  ORMOND Richard SNG  45+ M 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   
3  MATHET Hubert SNG  45+ M 1.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   

Over 65 Ladies Slalom GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3         
1  PEIC Sibyl SNCG  65+ F 1.50/49/16.00 4.00/49/16.00 3.00/49/14.25   

All skiers Slalom NOT GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3         
1  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol   -17 M 0.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/12.00   
2  FREI Mike WAL  -17 M 3.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   
3  MARILLIER Régis   45+ M 3.00/55/11.25 1.00/55/11.25   
4  RANCE Hugo   -17 M 2.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00   
5  FREI Arthur WAL  35+ M 1.50/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25   
6  AMBLARD Arthur *  -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00   
7  BARNOIN Hugues   45+ M 0.50/55/11.25 1.00/55/11.25   
8  PETIT Jean-Bruno   45+ M 0.50/55/12.00 5.50/55/12.00   
9  GAMBUT Jerome   55+ M 5.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/12.00   

10  GENELOT Mathilde   -17 F 3.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00   
11  REYBIER Philippe   55+ M 3.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/12.00   
12  JÖRGER Medina WAL  -21 F 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   
13  ARNEODO Serge   45+ M 3.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00   
14  SIEGEL Ralph   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   
15  ANGUENOT Inès   -17 F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   
16  FLEURY Jean-Pierre   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   
17  DUPLAN FRIBOURG Tristan   -12 M 3.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   
18  SPEDICATO Thomas   -17 M 2.50/37 3.00/58/16.00   
19  FREI Vivienne WAL  -14 F 2.00/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00   
20  FRIBOURG Lorraine   45+ F 1.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   
21  WHYTE Alisdair MON  55+ M 5.00/37 4.00/55/16.00   
22  MOUTRILLE Axel   -17 M 3.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/18.25   
23  AMBLARD Charlotte   -14 F 1.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   
24  PAGET Marie   -17 F 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   

Chief Judge
MEYLAN Olivier

Homologator
DUPANLOUP Frederic

Scorer
BOCHUD Catherine
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Open Women Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  DUPANLOUP Anna CNV  Ope F 5210 5210   
2  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 4590 4810   
3  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 4510 4010   
4  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA Elena CNV  Ope F 2550 4050   
5  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 3240 3740   
6  PATUREL Lena SNG  -17 F 2470 2340   
7  WOLFISBERG Ladina CNV  -10 F 1690 1690   
8  THORENS Nina TWI  -10 F 280 360   

Open Men Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  COGNE Alexis SNG  -21 M 4820 4370   
2  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 3830 3040   
3  COGNE Tancredi SNG  -17 M 3410 3260   
4  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 2590 2790   
5  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 1010 1570   
6  CHEYROUX Olivier CNV  Ope M 740 580   
7  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 80   

Under 10 Girls Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Ladina CNV  -10 F 1690 1690   
2  THORENS Nina TWI  -10 F 280 360   

Under 10 Boys Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 80   

Under 14 Girls Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 4510 4010   

Under 14 Boys Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 3830 3040   
2  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 1010 1570   

Under 17 Girls Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 4590 4810   
2  PATUREL Lena SNG  -17 F 2470 2340   
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Under 17 Boys Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  COGNE Tancredi SNG  -17 M 3410 3260   
2  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 2590 2790   

Under 21 Men Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  COGNE Alexis SNG  -21 M 4820 4370   

Over 35 Ladies Tricks GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 3240 3740   

Kids Cup Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  DURISCH Kyla SNG  - 8 F 98   
2  DURISCH Tom SNG  - 8 M 69   

All skiers Tricks NOT GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol   -17 M 800 6410   
2  DUPLAN FRIBOURG Tristan   -12 M 4090 5720   
3  ANGUENOT Inès   -17 F 4260 4440   
4  GENELOT Mathilde   -17 F 3010 3820   
5  AMBLARD Arthur *  -17 M 3690 3490   
6  RANCE Hugo   -17 M 2570 2460   
7  FRIBOURG Lorraine   45+ F 2130 2570   
8  JÖRGER Medina WAL  -21 F 2240 2110   
9  FLEURY Jean-Pierre   55+ M 1960 1930   

10  AMBLARD Charlotte   -14 F 1530 1720   
11  PAGET Marie   -17 F 1280 1130   

Chief Judge
MEYLAN Olivier

Homologator
DUPANLOUP Frederic

Scorer
BOCHUD Catherine
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Open Women Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 24.4m 23.6m   
2  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 17.4m 19.4m   
3  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 17.8m 17.9m   
4  WOLFISBERG Ladina CNV  -10 F 9.8m 9.2m   

Open Men Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  CHEYROUX Olivier CNV  Ope M 29.4m 31.7m   
2  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 29.9m 29.9m   
3  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 24.8m 24.8m   
4  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 13.1m 12.9m   
5  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 10.0m 8.8m   

Under 10 Girls Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Ladina CNV  -10 F 9.8m 9.2m   

Under 10 Boys Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 10.0m 8.8m   

Under 14 Girls Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 17.4m 19.4m   

Under 14 Boys Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 24.8m 24.8m   
2  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 13.1m 12.9m   

Under 17 Girls Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 24.4m 23.6m   

Under 17 Boys Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 29.9m 29.9m   
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Over 35 Ladies Jump GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 17.8m 17.9m   

All skiers Jump NOT GVA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  RANCE Hugo   -17 M 37.5m 40.9m   
2  JÖRGER Medina WAL  -21 F 34.0m 35.3m   
3  AMBLARD Arthur *  -17 M 34.3m 34.1m   
4  SPEDICATO Thomas   -17 M 33.6m 32.8m   
5  DUPLAN FRIBOURG Tristan   -12 M 25.0m 26.5m   
6  FRIBOURG Lorraine   45+ F 20.9m 21.4m   
7  FLEURY Jean-Pierre   55+ M 18.3m 17.7m   
8  MOUTRILLE Axel   -17 M 16.4m 16.6m   
9  PAGET Marie   -17 F 14.8m 14.7m   

10  AMBLARD Charlotte   -14 F 10.1m 10.3m   

Chief Judge
MEYLAN Olivier

Homologator
DUPANLOUP Frederic

Scorer
BOCHUD Catherine
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Open Men Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  CHEYROUX Olivier CNV  Ope M 586.21 77.57 372.85 1036.63 

Under 10 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 817.46 31.62 333.33 1182.41 

Under 14 Girls Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 992.06 1006.70 821.19 2819.95 

Under 14 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 794.12 660.34 851.67 2306.13 
2  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 750.00 270.69 291.87 1312.56 

Under 17 Girls Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 770.27 1008.39 550.63 2329.29 

Under 17 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 695.12 377.54 705.67 1778.33 

Over 35 Ladies Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 780.82 697.76 436.00 1914.58 

All skiers Overall NOT GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom  Tricks  Jump     
1  DUPLAN FRIBOURG Tristan   -12 M 3.50/55/14.25 5720 26.5m 3921.93 
2  FRIBOURG Lorraine   45+ F 4.00/55/16.00 2570 21.4m 2527.43 
3  FLEURY Jean-Pierre   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 1960 18.3m 2265.99 
4  JÖRGER Medina WAL  -21 F 3.00/55/12.00 2110 35.3m 2234.02 
5  RANCE Hugo   -17 M 4.50/58/13.00 2460 40.9m 2215.21 
6  AMBLARD Arthur *  -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 3690 34.3m 2184.19 
7  AMBLARD Charlotte   -14 F 2.00/52/14.25 1720 10.3m 1396.12 
8  PAGET Marie   -17 F 2.00/55/18.25 1280 14.8m 1109.77 
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Open Men Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  CHEYROUX Olivier CNV  Ope M 586.21 77.57 372.85 1036.63 

Under 10 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  WOLFISBERG Tullio CNV  -10 M 817.46 31.62 333.33 1182.41 

Under 14 Girls Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  FÄH Julie CNV  -14 F 992.06 1006.70 821.19 2819.95 

Under 14 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  FÄH Nicolas CNV  -14 M 794.12 660.34 851.67 2306.13 
2  WOLFISBERG Janni CNV  -14 M 750.00 270.69 291.87 1312.56 

Under 17 Girls Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  WOLFISBERG Kirsi CNV  -17 F 770.27 1008.39 550.63 2329.29 

Under 17 Boys Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  THOMSEN Dima CNV  -17 M 695.12 377.54 705.67 1778.33 

Over 35 Ladies Overall GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1  THORENS Camille TWI  35+ F 780.82 697.76 436.00 1914.58 

All skiers Overall NOT GVA Results

      Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom  Tricks  Jump     
1  DUPLAN FRIBOURG Tristan   -12 M 3.50/55/14.25 5720 26.5m 3921.93 
2  FRIBOURG Lorraine   45+ F 4.00/55/16.00 2570 21.4m 2527.43 
3  FLEURY Jean-Pierre   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 1960 18.3m 2265.99 
4  JÖRGER Medina WAL  -21 F 3.00/55/12.00 2110 35.3m 2234.02 
5  RANCE Hugo   -17 M 4.50/58/13.00 2460 40.9m 2215.21 
6  AMBLARD Arthur *  -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 3690 34.3m 2184.19 
7  AMBLARD Charlotte   -14 F 2.00/52/14.25 1720 10.3m 1396.12 
8  PAGET Marie   -17 F 2.00/55/18.25 1280 14.8m 1109.77 
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Overall GVA Team classification Team results

          Club       Name  Categ.   Slalom  Tricks  Jump    
1  CNV    2779.86 2739.71 2378.53 7898.10

     DUPANLOUP Anna*
 WOLFISBERG Emma
 WOLFISBERG Janni
 WOLFISBERG Kirsi*
 WOLFISBERG Ladina
 WOLFISBERG Pirjo
 WOLFISBERG Tullio
 CHEYROUX Olivier
 KAKORYCH Konstantin*
 THOMSEN Dima*
 THOMSEN-MILAKOVA Elena*
 CABRI Thomas
 FÄH Julie*
 FÄH Nicolas*

Ope F 
-21 F 
-14 M 
-17 F 
-10 F 
-17 F 
-10 M 

Ope M 
Ope M 
-17 M 
Ope F 
35+ M 
-14 F 
-14 M 

805.19
750.00
770.27
627.05
743.24
817.46
586.21
*908.05
695.12
*879.75
843.37
*992.06
794.12

*724.62

270.69
*1008.39
625.93

31.62
77.57

377.54
563.28

*1006.70
660.34

291.87
550.63
400.00

333.33
372.85

*705.67

*821.19
*851.67

 

2  SNG    2693.34 1513.62 4206.96
     BARENGHI Jean*

 COGNE Alexis*
 COGNE Tancredi*
 COGNE Tatiana
 DUPANLOUP Salma
 GROBET Pernelle*
 MATHET Hubert
 MATHET Karl
 MCDONNEL Simone
 ORMOND Richard
 PATUREL Lena*
 STADLBAUR Vincent
 GRANGE Chloé
 PIALOUX Marc-Olivier
 PEREZ Claude*

-21 M 
-21 M 
-17 M 
Ope F 
-12 F 

Ope F 
45+ M 
-17 M 
45+ F 
45+ M 
-17 F 

Ope M 
-21 F 

Ope M 
45+ M 

*885.54
837.35
835.37
860.76
320.68
*930.38
651.61
621.95
620.69
748.39
797.30
844.83
584.42
500.00
*877.42

*534.37
*461.43

*517.82

 

3  TWI    780.82 831.09 436.00 2047.91
     THORENS Elise

 THORENS Nina*
 THORENS Camille*

-12 F 
-10 F 
35+ F *780.82

*133.33
*697.76 *436.00

 

4  SNCG    841.12 841.12
     PEIC Sibyl* 65+ F *841.12  

Chief Judge
MEYLAN Olivier

Homologator
DUPANLOUP Frederic

Scorer
BOCHUD Catherine


